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Wettkampf-Nr. 16
200m Brust Männer
Jahrgang 1996
1. Franz Läßig 1996 SSV Freiberg 03:45,41
2. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 03:46,15
3. Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:53,09

Jahrgang 1995
1. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 03:26,05
2. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 03:29,12
3. Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:45,72

Jahrgang 1994
1. Martin Kästner 1994 SSV Freiberg 03:15,34
2. Tom Albert 1994 SV Zwickau 04 03:37,01
3. Konrad Rudroph 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:56,14

Nicht am Start
Arne Seeliger 1994 SV Zwickau 04 ENM

Jahrgang 1993
1. Michael Wild 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:24,53

Jahrgang 1992
1. Moritz Gleitsmann 1992 SV Zwickau 04 02:49,85
2. Ronny Müller 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 03:03,81
3. Sören Kittler 1992 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:12,80

Jahrgang 1991
1. Michél Ullrich 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:42,72
2. Franz Bechert 1991 SVV Plauen 02:50,57
3. Philipp Epperlein 1991 SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf 03:23,18

Jahrgang 1990
1. Tim Hühnerfürst 1990 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 02:58,75
2. Thomas Richling 1990 Chemnitzer PSV 03:03,75

Jahrgang 1989
1. Georg Nestmann 1989 Chemnitzer PSV 02:48,38
2. Clemens Preiß 1989 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:58,82

Jahrgang 1988 und älter
1. Christian Pfeifer 1981 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 02:42,17
2. Norbert Höhl 1985 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:43,31
3. Martin Schmidt 1988 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 02:54,13
4. Felix Ziesler 1988 ESV Lok Zwickau 03:05,23
5. Florian Fiedler 1987 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 03:18,47
6. Raik Tesche 1987 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:18,73

Offene Wertung
1. Christian Pfeifer 1981 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 02:42,17

00:37,33 01:19,76 02:01,60 02:42,17

2. Michél Ullrich 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:42,72
00:37,73 01:20,37 02:03,34 02:42,72

3. Norbert Höhl 1985 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:43,31
00:36,54 01:17,94 02:00,71 02:43,31

4. Georg Nestmann 1989 Chemnitzer PSV 02:48,38
00:39,18 01:21,67 02:05,44 02:48,38
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Offene Wertung
5. Moritz Gleitsmann 1992 SV Zwickau 04 02:49,85

00:38,33 01:22,37 02:06,44 02:49,85

6. Franz Bechert 1991 SVV Plauen 02:50,57
00:38,17 01:21,86 02:06,72 02:50,57

7. Martin Schmidt 1988 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 02:54,13
00:39,89 01:25,12 02:10,89 02:54,13

8. Tim Hühnerfürst 1990 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 02:58,75
00:38,28 01:22,75 02:10,61 02:58,75

9. Clemens Preiß 1989 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:58,82
00:39,01 01:23,61 02:10,50 02:58,82

10. Thomas Richling 1990 Chemnitzer PSV 03:03,75
00:40,59 01:27,58 02:16,01 03:03,75

11. Ronny Müller 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 03:03,81
00:41,13 01:27,75 02:16,06 03:03,81

12. Felix Ziesler 1988 ESV Lok Zwickau 03:05,23
00:42,34 01:30,11 02:18,50 03:05,23

13. Sören Kittler 1992 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:12,80
00:40,70 01:28,91 02:21,11 03:12,80

14. Martin Kästner 1994 SSV Freiberg 03:15,34
00:42,86 01:33,31 02:24,85 03:15,34

15. Florian Fiedler 1987 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 03:18,47
00:43,59 01:32,95 02:24,50 03:18,47

16. Raik Tesche 1987 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:18,73
00:42,79 01:32,71 02:25,79 03:18,73

17. Philipp Epperlein 1991 SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf 03:23,18
00:41,46 01:32,93 02:27,84 03:23,18

18. Michael Wild 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:24,53
00:46,44 01:38,43 02:31,80 03:24,53

19. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 03:26,05
00:46,50 01:39,64 02:33,53 03:26,05

20. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 03:29,12
00:46,54 01:40,19 02:36,49 03:29,12

21. Tom Albert 1994 SV Zwickau 04 03:37,01
00:50,49 01:46,78 02:43,00 03:37,01

22. Franz Läßig 1996 SSV Freiberg 03:45,41
00:51,77 01:50,98 02:49,59 03:45,41

23. Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:45,72
00:51,17 01:50,27 02:49,89 03:45,72

24. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 03:46,15
00:52,40 01:50,49 02:48,16 03:46,15

25. Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:53,09
00:53,02 01:50,93 02:51,69 03:53,09

26. Konrad Rudroph 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:56,14
00:52,49 01:54,58 02:57,04 03:56,14

Nicht am Start
Arne Seeliger 1994 SV Zwickau 04 ENM


